

## Greetings!

We would like to formally introduce Kingdom Covenant, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to building, restoring, and edifying covenant marriages. Our mission is to inspire, motivate, encourage, uplift, and support marriages according to the Word of God.

We are very excited to officially launch Kingdom Covenant on our 24th marriage anniversary, August 22, 2022 by hosting our first FREE event for Couples! One of our main goals is to reach both the struggling and thriving marriages - we want to be the 411 not the 911!

As we prepare to launch Kingdom Covenant Podcast and other free events to help build and repair marriages, we are looking for sponsors who will partner with our vision.

We would be honored if you would consider partnering with us financially so that we are able to do all that the Lord has put on our hearts through this organization. If you are interested in joining us and financially supporting, you can become an official sponsor of Kingdom Covenant!

As an official sponsor, you may qualify to receive perks including:

- Business promo on our promotional content and podcast episodes
- VIP access to events hosted by Kingdom Covenant (skip the line and priority seating)
- Free Admission for two at one Kingdom Covenant Event
- Each donation you make is tax-deductible

We would be blessed by any amount you are willing to sow into Kingdom Covenant, whether it be a one-time offering or a recurring gift! We would love to further discuss opportunities for you to become apart of this! Please contact us at info@kingdom-finance.com if you are interested in becoming an OFFICIAL Kingdom Covenant Sponsor!

We look forward to hearing from you soon!

Regards,

Cruz & Linda Gomez

Founders

Scan here to donate!

